22
STORMWATER FITTINGS
21 21
STORM PVC ADAPTOR DOWNPIPE
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	 PALLET
SWF0040
SWF0050
SWF0070
SWF0100
STORM PVC CAP
SWF0200 	 75mm	 25	 600	 10800
SWF0210 	 90mm	 10 	 360	 6480
SWF0220 	 90mm w/ Plug	 10 	 300	 5400
SWF0230	 90mm Cap Threaded 	 10 	 200	 3600
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	  PALLET
SWF0200
SWF0210
SWF0220
ENDM300
SWF0230
DWVF0200	 150mm	 -	  50	  900
ENDM225	 225mm	 -	  18	 -
ENDM300	 300mm	 -	  12	 -
ENDSW375	 375mm (F)	 -	  -	 -
SWF0300 	 Coupling 75mm	 10 	 190	 3420
SWF0305	 Adaptor Threaded Access 90mm	 10	 130	 2340
SWF0310 	 Coupling Threaded Access 90mm	 10 	 130	 2340
SWF0320 	 Coupling Slip 90mm	 - 	 96	 1728
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	 PALLET
SWF0300 SWF0305 SWF0310
SWF0320
STORM PVC COUPLING / ADAPTOR
DPASW4X3X100     DPASW4X4X100
DPASW6X4X100     DPASW6X6X100     DPASW6X6X150
Stormwater Fittings
HOLMAN INDUSTRIES OFFERS A COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF WATERMARK
APPROVED FITTINGS MANUFACTURED TO AS/NZS 1254 STANDARD.
STORMWATER FITTINGS MADE TO AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS
22
23
24
2525
26
29
STORM PVC Downpipe Adaptor
STORM PVC Cap
STORM PVC Couplings / Adaptor
STORM PVC Elbow / Bend
STORM PVC Elbow / Bend
STORM PVC Slab Repair Coupling
STORM PVC Grate
STORM PVC Junction
STORM PVC Grate
STORM PVC Junction
STORM PVC Snap Tee
STORM PVC Pipe / Socket Reducer
STORM PVC Reducing Bush
STORM PVC Tapping Saddle
30
27
28
SPECIAL STORMWATER Fittings Fabricated
STORM PVC Level Invert Taper
STORM PVC Check Valve InLine
STORM PVC Flange Table D
STORM PVC Flap Valve
STORM PVC Kerb Adaptor
STORM PVC Tank Screen
SWF0035	 95mm x 45mm x 90mm	 -	 90	 1620
SWF0040 	 100mm x 50mm x 75mm	 10 	 120	 2160
SWF0050 	 100mm x 50mm x 90mm	 10 	 110	 1980
SWF0070 	 100mm x 80mm x 90mm	 10 	 80	 1440
SWF0100	 Adaptor Round 90mm x 50mm 	 5 	 160	 4320
DPASW4X2X100	 100mm x 50mm x 100mm / Socketed	 -	 -
DPASW4X3X100	 100mm x 75mm x 100mm / Socketed	 -	 -
DPASW4X4X100	 100mm x 100mm x 100mm / Socketed	 -	 -
DPASW6X4X100	 150mm x 100mm x 100mm / Socketed	 -	 -
DPASW6X4X150	 150mm x 100mm x 150mm / Socketed	 -	 -
DPASW6X6X100	 150mm x 150mm x 100mm / Socketed	 -	 -
DPASW6X6X150	 150mm x 150mm x 150mm / Socketed	 -	 -
DPASW200X200X150	 200mm x 200mm x 150mm / Socketed	 -	 -
23 24
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORM PVC ELBOW F&F
STORM PVC ELBOW M&F
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	 PALLET
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX 	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	 PALLET
SWF0410
SWF0450
SWF0430
SWF0470
SWF0440
SWF0420
SWF0460
SWF0550
ELBM150X15MF ELBM150X45MF ELBM150X90MF
SWF0510
SWF0540
SWF0520 SWF0530
STORM PVC COUPLING SLIP /PLAIN
COUSLIPSW150	 Coupling Slip 150mm  (F)	 -
COUSLIPSW225	 Coupling Slip 225mm (F)	 -
COUSW300	 Coupling Plain 300mm (F)	 -
COUSW375	 Coupling Plain 375mm (F)	 -
STORM PVC SLAB REPAIR COUPLING
SLABREPAIRSW150	 150mm (F)	 -
SLABREPAIRSW225	 225mm (F)	 -
SLABREPAIRSW300	 300mm (F)	 -
SLABREPAIRSW375	 375mm (F)	 -
ELBSW375X30	 375mm 30º (F)	 -
ELBSW375X45	 375mm 45º (F)	 -
ELBSW375X60	 375mm 60º (F)	 -
ELBSW375X90	 375mm 90º (F)	 -
STORM PVC ELBOW F&F CONT.
COUSLIPSW150
COUSLIPSW225
COUSW225
COUSW300
COUSW375
ELBM150X15
ELBM150X45
ELBM150X90
SLABREPAIRSW150      SLABREPAIRSW225
SLABREPAIRSW300      SLABREPAIRSW375
SWF0410 	 75mm 22.5º	 10 	 130	 2340
SWF0420 	 75mm 45º	 10 	 110	 1980
SWF0430 	 75mm 90º	 10 	 90	 1620
SWF0440	 90mm 15º	 10 	 90	 1620
SWF0450	 90mm 22.5º	 10	 90	 1620
SWF0460	 90mm 45º	 -	 80	 1440
SWF0470	 90mm 90º	 -	 60	 1080
ELBM150X5	 150mm 5º	 18	 -	 -
ELBM150X15	 150mm 15º 	 18	 -	 -
ELBSEW150X22	 150mm 22º  (F) DWV Quality	 -	 -	 -
ELBM150X30	 150mm 30º	 18	 -	 -
ELBM150X45	 150mm 45º	 18	 -	 -
ELBSW150X60	 150mm 60º  (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM150X90	 150mm 90º	 16	 -	 -
ELBSW225X5	 225mm 5º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW225X10	 225mm 10º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM225X15	 225mm 15º	 4	 -	 -
ELBSW225X22	 225mm 22º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW225X30	 225mm 30º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM225X45	 225mm 45º	 4	 -	 -
ELBM225X88/90	 225mm 88/90º	 4	 -	 -
ELBSW300X5	 300mm 5º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW300X15	 300mm 15º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW300X22	 300mm 22º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW300X30	 300mm 30º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM300X45	 300mm 45º	 4	 -	 -
ELBSW300X60	 300mm 60º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM300X90	 300mm 90º	 2	 -	 -
ELBSW375X5	 375mm 5º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW375X15	 375mm 15º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW375X22	 375mm 22º (F)	 -	 -	 -
SWF0510	 75mm 45º	 10	 110	 1980
SWF0520	 90mm 15º	 10	 120	 2160
SWF0530	 90mm 22.5º	 10	 90	 1620
SWF0540	 90mm 45º	 10	 80	 1440
SWF0550	 90mm 90º	 5	 50	 900
ELBM150X5MF	 150mm 5º	 -	 18	 -
ELBM150X15MF	 150mm 15º	 -	 18	 -
ELBSW150X22MF	 150mm 22º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM150X30MF	 150mm 30º	 -	 18	 -
ELBM150X45MF	 150mm 45º	 -	 18	 -
ELBM150X90MF	 150mm 90º	 -	 8	 -
ELBSW225X5MF	 225mm 5º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM225X15MF	 225mm 15º	 -	 4	 -
ELBSW225X22MF	 225mm 22º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW225X30MF	 225mm 30º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM225X45MF	 225mm 45º	 -	 4	 -
ELBM225X88/90MF	 225mm 88/90º	 -	 4	 -
ELBSW300X15MF	 300mm 15º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW300X22MF	 300mm 22º(F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBM300X45MF	 300mm 45º	 -	 4	 -
ELBM300X90MF	 300mm 90º	 -	 2	 -
ELBSW375X45MF	 375mm 45º (F)	 -	 -	 -
ELBSW375X90MF	 375mm 90º (F)	 -	 -	 -
25 26
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORMWATER FITTINGS
25
SWF0600 SWF0610
SWF0625
SWF0620
SWF0650
SWF0670
SWF0660
SWF0680
SWF0630
SWF0650 	 75mm 45º	 10 	 30	 540
SWF0660	 75mm 90º	 10 	 70	 1260
SWF0670	 90mm 45º	 -	 24	 432
SWF0680	 90mm 90º 	 -	 40	 720
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	 PALLET
STORM PVC GRATE
STORM PVC JUNCTION
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	 PALLET
SWF0600 	 Finishing Collar 90mm w/Grate	 - 	 66	 1188
SWF0605	 Finishing Collar 90/100mm w/Grate 	 -	 28	 1344
SWF0610	 Grate In Pipe 90mm White	 10 	 90	 2430
SWF0615	 Grate In Pipe 90mm Grey 	 -	 50	 2430
SWF0620	 Grate D Square	 -	 28	 1344
		  150mm x 150mm Plastic Mesh
SWF0621	 Grate D Square	 -	 28	 1344
		  150mm x 150mm Grey
SWF0622	 Grate D Square	 -	 28	 1344
		  150mm x150mm White/Black
SWF0623	 Grate D Square	 -	 28 	 1344
		  150mm x 150mm S/S Mesh
SWF0625	 Offset Grate	 -	 20	 960
		  190mm x 150mm Black Plastic
SWF0626	 Grate Offset 	 -	 20	 960
		  190mm x 150mm Grey
SWF0630	 Offset Grate	 -	 20	 960
		  190mm x 150mm Stainless Steel
SWF0605
SWF0622 SWF0623
SWF0626
SWF0615 SWF0621
SWF0690	 100mm x 90mm InPipe Reducer	 -	 50	 4200
SWF0750 	 100mm x 90mm Socket Reducer	 5 	 85	 2295
SWF0150	 Stepped Adaptor 90x75x65x50x40mm	 10 	 200	 3600
SWF0330	 Coupling Reducing 90mm x 75mm	 10 	 230	 4140
MI ADAPTOR
PART 1
SWF0700 SNAP TEE
PART 2
SWF0750
SWF0700	 90mm (Inc MI Adaptor)	 1	 42	 756
STORM PVC SNAP TEE
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	 PALLET
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION	 BAG	 BOX	 PALLET
STORM PVC REDUCER
SWF0690
STORM FABFIT JUNCTION
JUNM150X150X45	 150mm 45º		  6	 -
JUNM150X150X90	 150mm 90º		  8	 -
JUNM150X100X45	 150mm x 100mm 45º		  8	 -
JUNSW150X100X90	 150mm x 100mm 90º (F)		  -	 -
JUNM225X225X45	 225mm 45º		  2	 -
JUNM225X225X90	 225mm 90º		  4	 -
JUNM225X100X45	 225mm x 100mm 45º		  4	 -
JUNM225X100X90	 225mm x 100mm 90º		  4	 -
JUNM225X150X45	 225mm x 150mm 45º		  4	 -
JUNM225X150X90	 225mm x 150mm 90º		  4	 -
JUNSW300X300x45	 300mm 45º (F)		  -	 -
JUNSW300X300x90	 300mm 90º (F)		  -	 -
JUNM300X100X45	 300mm x 100mm 45º 		  2	 -
JUNSW300X100X90	 300mm x 100mm 90º (F)		  -	 -
JUNM300X150X45	 300mm x 150mm 45º 		  2	 -
JUNSW300X150X90	 300mm x 150mm 90º (F)		  -	 -
JUNSW300X225X45	 300mm x 225mm 45º (F)		  -	 -
JUNSW300X225X90	 300mm x 225mm 90º (F)		  -	 -
JUNSW375x375x45	 375mm 45º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x375x90	 375mm 90º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x100x45	 375mm x 100mm 45º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x100x90	 375mm x 100mm 90º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x150x45	 375mm x 150mm 45º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x150x90	 375mm x 150mm 90º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x225x45	 375mm x 225mm 45º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x225x90	 375mm x 225mm 90º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x300x45	 375mm x 300mm 45º (F)	 -
JUNSW375x300x90	 375mm x 300mm 90º (F)	 -
STORM PVC JUNCTION CONT.
RBUSHSW150X100	 150mm x 100mm	 -	 -	 -
RBUSHSW225X100	 225mm x 100mm	 -	 -	 -
RBUSHSW225X150	 225mm x 150mm	 -	 -	 -
RBUSHSW300X225	 300mm x 225mm	 -	 -	 -
RBUSHSW150X100	 150mm x 100mm	 -
RBUSHSW225X100	 225mm x 100mm	 -
RBUSHSW225X150	 225mm x 150mm	 -
RBUSHSW300X225	 300mm x 225mm	 -
STORM PVC REDUCING BUSHJUNM225X225X90     JUNM225X150X45     JUNM225X100X45
JUNM225X225X90
RBUSHSW150X100
SWF0150
SWF0330
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
27 28
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORMWATER FITTINGS
DWVF0400	 150mm x 100mm	 20	 360
LITM225X100	 225mm x 100mm	 6	 -
LITM225X150	 225mm x 150mm	 6	 -
LITSW300X100	 300mm x 100mm	 -	 -
LITM300X150	 300mm x 150mm	 -	 -
LITM300X225	 300mm x 225mm	 4	 -
LITSW375X100	 375mm x 100mm	 -	 -
LITSW375X150	 375mm x 150mm	 -	 -
LITSW375X225	 375mm x 225mm	 -	 -
LITSW375X300	 375mm x 300mm	 -	 -
CHVINLINE90	 90mm	 -	 -
CHVINLINE100	 100mm	 -	 -
CHVINLINE150	 150mm	 -	 -
CHVINLINE225	 225mm	 -	 -
CHVINLINE300	 300mm	 -	 -
FLANSW100	 100mm	 -
FLANSW150	 150mm	 -
FLANSW225	 225mm	 -
FLANSW300	 300mm	 -
FLANSW375	 375mm	 -
KERBADSW90MMSL	 90mm (F)	 -
KERBADSW100MMSL	 100mm (F)	 -
KERBADSW150MMSL	 150mm (F)	 -
FLAPSW90MM	 90mm	 -
STORM PVC LEVEL INVERT TAPER
STORM PVC CHECK VALVE INLINE
STORM PVC FLANGE TABLE D
STORM PVC KERB ADAPTOR SLOPED
STORM PVC FLAP VALVE
KERBADSW90MMST	 90mm (F)	 -
KERBADSW100MMST	 100mm (F)	 -
KERBADSW150MMST	 150mm (F)	 -
STORM PVC KERB ADAPTOR STRAIGHT
TANKSCREEN90	 90mm	 -
TANKSCREEN100	 100mm	 -
TANKSCREEN150	 150mm	 -
TANKSCREEN225	 225mm	 -
TANKSCREEN300	 300mm	 -
STORM PVC TANK SCREEN
LITSW375X100
LITSW300X100
CHVINLINE90
LITSW375X225
FLANSW225 FLANSW150
FLAPSW90MM
KERBADSW90MMSL KERBADSW100MMSL
KERBADSW90MMSTKERBADSW100MMST
TANKSCREEN90 TANKSCREEN100 TANKSCREEN150
TANKSCREEN225 TANKSCREEN300
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION		  BOX	 PALLET
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION		  BOX	 PALLET
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION			   BOX
CHECK PHOTO
29 30
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORM PVC TAPPING SADDLE
TSSW100X100X45	 100mm x 100mm 45º	 -
TSSW100X100X90	 100mm x 100mm 90º	 -
TSSW100X50X45	 100mm x 50mm 45º	 -
TSSW100X50X90	 100mm x 50mm 90º	 -
TSSW150X100X90	 150mm x 100mm 90º	 -
TSSW150X150X45	 150mm x 150mm 45º	 -
TSSW150X150X90	 150mm x 150mm 90º	 -
TSSW150X50X45	 150mm x 50mm 45º	 -
TSSW150X50X90	 150mm x 50mm 90º	 -
TSSW225X100X90	 225mm x 100mm 90º	 -
TSSW225X150X90	 225mm x 150mm 90º	 -
TSSW225X225X45	 225mm x 225mm 45º	 -
TSSW225X225X90	 225mm x 225mm 90º	 -
TSSW300X100X90	 300mm x 100mm 90º	 -
TSSW300X150X90	 300mm x 150mm 90º	 -
TSSW300X225X45	 300mm x 225mm 45º	 -
TSSW300X225X90	 300mm x 225mm 90º	 -
TSSW300X300X45	 300mm x 300mm 45º	 -
TSSW300X300X90	 300mm x 300mm 90º	 -
TSSW375X100X45	 375mm x 100mm 45º	 -
TSSW375X100X90	 375mm x 100mm 90º	 -
TSSW375X150X45	 375mm x 150mm 45º	 -
TSSW375X150X90	 375mm x 150mm 90º	 -
TSSW375X225X45	 375mm x 225mm 45º	 -
TSSW375X225X90	 375mm x 225mm 90º	 -
TSSW375X300X45	 375mm x 300mm 45º	 -
TSSW375X300X90	 375mm x 300mm 90º	 -
TSSW375X375X45	 375mm x 375mm 45º	 -
TSSW375X375X90	 375mm x 375mm 90º	 -
TSSW300X225X45
TSSW225X225X90
TSSW225X100X90
TSSW150X100X90
SPECIAL STORMWATER FITTINGS FABRICATED
Assembly to your detailed design of junctions, bends and manifolds. Also tapping saddles for ribbed
drainage pipe, flanges and flood gates.